
 
  

DATE EVENT 

Autumn Term 2023 

1 Friday 1st September 
INSET DAY – School Closed for Students 

8.30am – Staff Eucharist in St Anne’s Church 

2 Monday 4th September INSET DAY – School Closed for Students 

 Tuesday 5th September 

Term Begins Year 7 – 8.45am 

Term Begins Year 8 to 11 – 11.30am 

Y12 Induction Day – 8.45am 

Term Begins Year 13 – 1.00pm 

Welcome Eucharist – Y8,9,10,11 

School Photographs: Y7, 9, 11, 12   

 Wednesday 6th September 
Year 12 Liverpool Hope University visit 

 

 Thursday 7th September  

 Friday 8th September International Literacy Day 

3 Monday 11th September   

 Tuesday 12th September  

 Wednesday 13th September 
Year 12 University of Liverpool visit 

 

 Thursday 14th September  

 Friday 15th September International Day of Democracy 

4 Monday 18th September  

 Tuesday 19th September  

 Wednesday 20th September  

 Thursday 21st September 
International Day of Peace 

 

 Friday 22nd September  

5 Monday 25th September  

 Tuesday 26th September European Day of Languages 

 Wednesday 27th September  

 Thursday 28th September  

 Friday 29th September  

6 Monday 2nd October Black History Month 

 Tuesday 3rd October Y13 Parents Evening 3.45-6.45pm (on-site) 

 Wednesday 4th October  

 Thursday 5th October  

 Friday 6th October  

7 Monday 9th October  

 Tuesday 10th October World Mental Health Day 

 Wednesday 11th October  

 Thursday 12th October  

 Friday 13th October  

8 Monday 16th October World Food Day 

 Tuesday 17th October Year 12 Anfield Apprenticeship Day (10am-12pm) 

 Wednesday 18th October 
Year 12 Edge Hill University visit 

Anti-Slavery Day 

 Thursday 19th October  

 Friday 20th October  

9 Monday 23rd October  

 Tuesday 24th October  

 Wednesday 25th October  

 Thursday 26th October  

 Friday 27th October 
School Finishes for half-term 

31st October - Closing date for Supplementary Information Forms – Year 7 Sep 2024 



31st October - Closing date for Local Authority Common Application Forms - Year 7 
Sep 2024. 

Diwali 31.10.23 – 3.11.23 

MONDAY 30TH OCTOBER – FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER - HALF TERM 

10 Monday 6th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks  

 Tuesday 7th November 

Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks  

 

 Wednesday 8th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks  

 Thursday 9th November 

Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks  

 

 Friday 10th November 

Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks  

Remembrance Day 

11 Monday 13th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks 

 Tuesday 14th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks 

 Wednesday 15th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks 

 Thursday 16th November 
Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks 

 Friday 17th November 

Y12/13 mocks  

Y11 mocks 

 

12 Monday 20th November  

 Tuesday 21st November  

 Wednesday 22nd November  

 Thursday 23rd November  

 Friday 24th November  

13 Monday 27th November  

 Tuesday 28th November  

 Wednesday 29th November Y11 Parents Evening 3.45pm-6.45pm (virtual) 

 Thursday 30th November  

 Friday 1st December Advent 

14 Monday 4th December  

 Tuesday 5th December Y7 Parents evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (virtual) 

 Wednesday 6th December School Christmas lunch 

 Thursday 7th December Hanukkah 7-15.12.23 

 Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper day   

15 Monday 11th December  

 Tuesday 12th December  

 Wednesday 13th December School Christmas Concert 6.30pm  

 Thursday 14th December   

 Friday 15th December  

16 Monday 18th December  

 Tuesday 19th December Year 7 Christingle Service St Anne’s Church 9.45am  

 Wednesday 20th December  

 Thursday 21st December 
Carol Service Liverpool Cathedral 12.30pm 
School finishes for Christmas Break 

FRIDAY 22ND DECEMBER – FRIDAY 5TH JANUARY – CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Spring Term 2024 
17 Monday 8th January INSET DAY – school closed to students 



 Tuesday 9th January Students return to school  

 Wednesday 10th January  

 Thursday 11th January  

 Friday 12th January  

18 Monday 15th January   

 Tuesday 16th January  

 Wednesday 17th January  

 Thursday 18th January  

 Friday 19th January  

19 Monday 22nd January 

Careers week all years (1 day per year group tba) 

Y11 Form time revision 

Y9 Options information evening online 6pm – 6.30pm  

 Tuesday 23rd January Careers week all years (1 day per year group tba) 

 Wednesday 24th January Careers week all years (1 day per year group tba) 

 Thursday 25th January 
Careers week all years (1 day per year group tba) 

Y9 Parents evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (on-site) 

 Friday 26th January  
Careers week all years (1 day per year group tba) 

 

20 Monday 29th January Year 10 Mock Interviews  

 Tuesday 30th January  

 Wednesday 31st January  

 Thursday 1st February LGBT History Month begins 

 Friday 2nd February   

21 Monday 5th February 
 Y11 Mock Examinations Week 

Children’s mental health awareness week  

 Tuesday 6th February 
Children’s mental health awareness week 

Safer Internet Day 

 Wednesday 7th February 
Children’s mental health awareness week 

6th Form Open Evening 6.00pm – 8.00pm  

 Thursday 8th February Children’s mental health awareness week 

 Friday 9th February 

School closes for half term 

Children’s mental health awareness week 

Y9 Option forms deadline  

School finishes for half-term 

MONDAY 12th  – FRIDAY 16th FEBRUARY – HALF TERM 

Y11 Subject Accelerate Sessions 

22 Monday 19th February  Y11 Breakfast Revision Sessions 

 Tuesday 20th February  

 Wednesday 21st February  

 Thursday 22nd February Y11 ‘Ace your Exams’ Elevate session 

 Friday 23rd February  

23 Monday 26th February  

 Tuesday 27th February  

 Wednesday 28th February   

 Thursday 29th February Y8 Parents Evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (virtual) 

 Friday 1st March National offer Day for Year 7 Sep 2024 admission 

24 Monday 4th March Y10 Work experience  

 Tuesday 5th March 
Y10 Work experience 

Y12 Parents evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (on-site) 

 Wednesday 6th March 
Y10 Work experience 

International Women’s Day  

 Thursday 7th March 

Y10 Work experience 

World Book Day 

Y11 ‘Preparing to Perform’ Evening event  

 Friday 8th March International Women’s Day 



Y10 Work experience 

 

25 Monday 11th March  

 Tuesday 12th March Y13 Parents evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (on-site) 

 Wednesday 13th March  

 Thursday 14th March  

 Friday 15th March  

26 Monday 18th March  

 Tuesday 19th March Y11 ‘The Finishing Line’ Elevate Session 

 Wednesday 20th March  

 Thursday 21st March  

 Friday 22nd March  

27 Monday 25th March  
Holy Week 

Easter Eucharist all week 

 Tuesday 26th March Y11 Parents evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (on-site) 

 Wednesday 27th March  

 Thursday 28th March School closes for Easter Break 

FRIDAY 29TH MARCH – FRIDAY 12th APRIL – EASTER BREAK 

Y11 Subject Accelerate Sessions 

Summer Term 2024 

28 Monday 15th April 
Summer Term Begins 

 

 Tuesday 16th April  

 Wednesday 17th April   

 Thursday 18th April  

 Friday 19th April  

29 Monday 22nd April  

 Tuesday 23rd April Y10 Parents Evening – 3.45pm-6.45pm (virtual) 

 Wednesday 24th April   

 Thursday 25th April  

 Friday 26th April  

30 Monday 29th April  

 Tuesday 30th April  

 Wednesday 1st May  

 Thursday 2nd May  

 Friday 3rd May  

31 Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 7th May  

 Wednesday 8th May  

 Thursday 9th May External Examinations commence 

 Friday 10th May  

32 Monday 13th May  

 Tuesday 14th May  

 Wednesday 15th May  

 Thursday 16th May  

 Friday 17th May  

33 Monday 20th May  

 Tuesday 21st May  

 Wednesday 22nd May  

 Thursday 23rd May   

 Friday 24th May 
School closes for half term 

 

MONDAY 27TH MAY– FRIDAY 31ST MAY – HALF TERM 

 



34 Monday 3rd June  

 Tuesday 4th June  

 Wednesday 5th June World Environment Day 

 Thursday 6th June  

 Friday 7th June  

35 Monday 10th June  

 Tuesday 11th June  

 Wednesday 12th June  

 Thursday 13th June  

 Friday 14th June  

36 Monday 17h June  

 Tuesday 18th June  

 Wednesday 19th June  

 Thursday 20th June World Refugee Day 

 Friday 21st June  

37 Monday 24th June  

 Tuesday 25th June New Year 7 Parents Meeting – Group 1 

 Wednesday 26th June New Year 7 Parents Meeting – Group 2 

 Thursday 27th June  

 Friday 28th June  

38 Monday 1st July  

 Tuesday 2nd July Sports Day 

 Wednesday 3rd July Liverpool Common Induction Day for Year 6 > Year 7  

 Thursday 4th July Open Evening 5.30pm – 7.30pm: Year 7 entry September 2025 

 Friday 5th July 
Admissions process opens for Year 7 entry September 2025 

 

39 Monday 8th July 
Sports Day back up 

End of Year Eucharists all week 

 Tuesday 9th July 
Trips Day 

 

 Wednesday 10th July  

 Thursday 11th July  

 Friday 12th July  

40 Monday 15th July  

 Tuesday 16th July  

 Wednesday 17th July  

 Thursday 18th July   

 Friday 19th July END OF TERM - School Closes 12.30pm 

 


